10

20

30

4°

5°

Categoria

REDZ-FEM-
JUVENIL

REDZ-FEM-
GIRLS-C

REDZ-FEM-
GIRLS-D

REDZ-FEM-INF-
JUVENIL

REDZ-FEM-
GIRLS-D

REDZ-FEM-
GIRLS-C

REDZ-FEM-
GIRLS-D

REDZ-FEM-
JUVENIL

REDZ-FEM-
GIRLS-B

REDZ-FEM-
GIRLS-B

REDZ-FEM-
GIRLS-B

REDZ-FEM-
GIRLS-B

REDZ-FEM-
GIRLS-B

REDZ-FEM-
GIRLS-B

REDZ-FEM-
GIRLS-C

REDZ-FEM-
GIRLS-C

REDZ-FEM-
GIRLS-C

REDZ-FEM-
GIRLS-C

REDZ-FEM-
GIRLS-C

REDZ-FEM-
GIRLS-C

REDZ-FEM-
GIRLS-D

REDZ-FEM-
JUVENIL

Placa

00221
00220
00218
00219
00215
00212
00217
00223
00202
00204
00206
00205
00207
00203
00209
00210
00213
00214
00208
00211
00216

00222

REDZ-FEM-PCD 00224

RESULTADO GERAL

KMON RIDE FESTIVAL - MTB

CMD

Nome do Atleta

PIETRA ARVELOS OLIVEIRA

SABRINA CARNEIRO

PATRICIA DIAS ANDRADE

NARA MONIQUE SILVA SANTOS
SHARITY SIMONE DE SOUSA

THAIS PINTO COELHO SILVEIRA

CELIA MERCES MARIANO

ASHLEY NATHALIA MATHYAS

CARVAL

JESSICA BITENCOURT

KEYSLANE DO CARMO COSTA DE

SOu

NAIARA CRISTINA LINHARES DE AL
REJANE RIBEIRO DA LOMBA

TANIA REGINA SOUZA ROCHA

CAROLA DIAS XAVIER

ROBERTA ARVELOS

GREICE KELE RAMOS DE SOUZA

MANUELA VITAL PEREIRA

MARIA DIAS DE MOURA NETA

MAGDA DE FRANCA NOBRE

DARLETE MARLI DA SILVA

KELEN LIMA

MARIA CLARA SILVA SOARES

ISABELLA PROCOPIO ALVES

COSTA

Pagina 1

\Y

o

Tempo

02:14:03.911
02:23:58.091
02:41:43.266
01:34:43.274
01:51:44.815
00:00:00.000
01:52:37.426
01:53:31.988
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

01/09/2025 14:26:49

S

DNF

DSQ

DSQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

cidade

BELO HORIZONT
BELO HORIZONT
LAGOA SANTA
CONCEICAO DO
CONCEICAO DO
CONCEICAO DO
CMD
CONCEICAO DO
IBIRITE
CONCEICAO DO
BELO HORIZONT
CONCEIGAO DO
GUANHAES
CONCEICAO DO
BELO HORIZONT
BELO HORIZONT
BELO HORIZONT
CONCEICAO DO
CONCEICAO DO
CONCEICAO DO
BELO HORIZONT
CONCEICAO DO

CMD



